/ to make oflicial COFICSPOndCIICC and if that be the fact, it is beyond my 
/ 	

reasonable coniprehensjoti, how I have less ability to analyse Problems 

and find sOlutions. 

Anti-Evasion works done by 'Ile covered the seizure cases 
valued at Rs. 5,65,685/ (Rupees five lac sixty five thousand six hundred 

eighty five) only and in all case abandoned caution was taken with my 

knowledge of law and procedures to plug lacunae and flaw so that the 

case ends with confiscation. And in flict, these are under process of 

confiscation. 

The cases referred to above which required apt handling by